
LOT 25
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91
& PT LOT 25 IN OR 2311/493

VAN PETTEN MICHAEL D & PATRICIA H
96216 OCEAN BREEZE DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0025-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

10/26/2017 DJ 0.11 304,125 0 0 304,125

STANDARD
8

450,362
5,256

304,125
759,743
393,879
365,864

HX HB 50,000
315,864
759,743

0

571,060

2311/0493 10/08/2019 SW U V 37 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAPER JENNIFER

VAN PETTEN MICHAEL 

2153/0105 10/18/2017 WD Q I 01 492,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

VAN PETTEN MICHAEL 
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1709034 CO ISSUED 0 10/13/2017

B1704278 NEW CONSTR 315,109 05/15/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96216 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,889 111.6297 159.07 459,553 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2482

BAS 2,482 100 2,482 386,916

FGR 522 55 287 44,740

FOP 159 30 48 7,482

FOP 240 30 72 11,224

3,403 2,889 450,362

FOP=[YR=2017] W24 BAS=[YR=2017] W25 S49 FGR=[YR=2017] S21 E22
N1 FOP=[YR=2017] E27 N5 W15 N4 W6 S4 W6 S5$ N5 E6 N10 W6 N5
W22$ E22 S5 E6 S6 E6 S4 E15 N54 W24 N10$ S10 E24 N10$.
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15
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5

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 720.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 4,889

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 367

5,256

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000

2 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 0.11 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 75,000.00 37,500.00 4,125


